Piccolo 50

Sremska Mitrovica, 10/6/2017

Disciplina 25
10/06/2017 - 13:46

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

12 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

F

Rang

DNF

B

ghroNPE

CoNoA~AWONPE

PoONOGO AN E

POPOV, Ana
COLAKOVIC, Anja
MIHAILOVIC, Teodora
SAVIC, Isidora
TODIC, Ivana

MANDIC, Milena
HRUSTIC, Mila
GAVRILOVIC, Lana
DJAK, Jovana
ILIC, Jelena
VITASOVIC, Anja
NIKITOVIC, Anja
JEVTIC, Ksenija
CVEJIC, Jelena
ILIC, Andjela

VUKOQVIC, Valentina
UZELAC, Kristina
BOSKOVIC, Miona
BUJAS, Teodora
KOLAR, Galina
TESIC, Saska
GRUBAN, Nadja
VARVODIC, Iva
LONCAR, Emilija
PAPP, Tamara
GLIGORIC, Teodora

CVEJIC, Katarina
NIKOLIC, Aleksandra
COLAKOVIC, Dora

G.R.

05 Pksm

05  Grdelin Split

05 Vaterpolo klub Sabac

05  Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
05 Vaterpolo klub Sabac

04 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

04  Pksm

04  Vaterpolo klub Sabac

04  Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
04  Pksm

04  Pksm

04  Vaterpolo klub Sabac

04  Vaterpolo klub Sabac

04  Vaterpolo klub Sabac

03 Pksm
03 Pksm
03 Pksm

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03 Vaterpolo klub Sabac
03  Vaterpolo klub Sabac
03  Grdelin Split

03 Vaterpolo klub Sabac
03 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

03 Vaterpolo klub Sabac

00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
99  Pksm
00  Grdelin Split

Vreme Bodova

33.89 322
38.10 226
42.21 166
43.48 152
4356 151
30.63 436
31.31 408
3284 354
3544 281
38.27 223
38.53 219
4161 174
43.20 155
45.15 136
33.48 334
34.57 303
36.69 254
36.92 249
37.20 243
37.79 232
38.01 228
41.96 169
42.48 163
42.62 162
43.38 153
34.07 317
34.07 317
37.26 242

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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